
Notice Regarding NRI Merit and Counseling for admission 
to B.A./B.Com.LL.B. (Hons.) – 2022 at UILS, Chandigarh 

This is for the information of the candidates seeking admission to 

B.A./B.Com.LL.B. (Hons.) for the session 2022 under reserved category 

of NRI, that they can check the below mentioned provisional merit list 

which has been prepared after considering admission forms of late 

applicants. The counseling for admission for said category (for UILS 

Chandigarh) will be conducted on 30-09-2022 (12.00 noon to 1.00 

p.m.) in the UILS Department. 

Note: 

Admission under this category will be conducted as mentioned in Panjab 
University Handbook of Information 2022. 

The eligible candidates are advised to report for counseling at       11.00 
a.m. positively.  

 
 
 
 
 
 
-sd- 
Director (UILS) 



S.No. Application No. Name of Candidate Merit Score

1 Anum Kaur Virk 72.6

2 2203000464 Omeesha Sahil 56.7

3 2203000007 Mehar Kapoor 70.125

4 2203005196 Aryan Gupta 66.156

5 2203003705 Gurleen Singh 65.725

6 2203004016 Gazal 65.542

7 2203000044 Inderjit Singh Boparai 65.075

8 2203002543 Bavanveer Kaur 64.375

9 2203000060 Ishwar Singh 63.6963

10 2203003012 Veerangad Singh Kaleka 62.375

11 2203003772 Nishtha Brar 61.5

12 2203000082 Prabh Alam Singh Dhillon 59.25

13 2203000298 Mansimrit Singh Jossan 58.475

14 2203001706 Rajatbir Singh Walia 57.95

15 2203003584 Rabiya Sekhon 57.8

16 2203000140 Rishi Rana 56.625

17 2203000287 Varun 56.5

18 2203002998 Aryan Anand 55.925

19 2203000141 Gurbhej Singh Gill 55.375

20 2203005457 Rashika Goyal 54.625

21 2203001564 Mukul Nagpal 53.375

22 2203001440 Mahek Bal 52.025

23 2203000609 Dhriti Jain 50.85

PU-B.A./B.Com. LL.B. (Hons.) 5 Years Integrated Course - 
2022
Following is the Provisional Merit List (subject to eligibility and verification of original documents) after 
considering the objections raised by the Candidates for Admission to PU-B.A./B.Com.LL.B. (Hons.) 5 
Years Integrated Course - 2022 under reserved category of NRI.

In case the candidates result of 10+2 is revised by revaluation, he/she can approach the UILS, PU, 
Chandigarh on or before the day of couselling for correction in the provisional merit list.
Merit Score is calculated taking 50% of the class +2 %age including weightages (if any) and 50% of the 
UGLAW Entrance Test Marks.

Candidates can check the detailed calculation of their merit score using login id and password.

B.A.L.L.B. (Hons.)

Non-resident Indians
(for more information check P.U. Handbook of Information 2022 

Wards of Foreign Nationals and NRIs
(for more information check P.U. Handbook of Information 2022)



24 2203000407 Arshinder Singh Malhotra 49.875

25 2203000986 Navneet Kaur Jaswal 48.125

26 2203001363 Shivam Sethi 47

27 2203004092 Karanpreet Singh Dhillon 45.4

28 2203001316 Tejveer Singh 42.25

29 2203000548 Sachet Walia 66.125

30 2203002372 Anshiv Berry 65.902

31 2203001282 Hunar Chaudhry 49.825

Late Applicants



S.No. Application No. Name of Candidate Merit Score

1 Anum Kaur Virk 72.6

2 2203000464 Omeesha Sahil 62.7

3 2203005196 Aryan Gupta 74.156

4 2203000007 Mehar Kapoor 72.125

5 2203004016 Gazal 71.542

6 2203003772 Nishtha Brar 69.5

7 2203003705 Gurleen Singh 67.725

8 2203002543 Bavanveer Kaur 66.375

9 2203000060 Ishwar Singh 65.6963

10 2203000044 Inderjit Singh Boparai 65.075

11 2203000298 Mansimrit Singh Jossan 64.475

12 2203003012 Veerangad Singh Kaleka 62.375

13 2203000141 Gurbhej Singh Gill 61.375

14 2203005457 Rashika Goyal 60.625

15 2203001706 Rajatbir Singh Walia 59.95

16 2203002998 Aryan Anand 59.925

17 2203003584 Rabiya Sekhon 59.8

18 2203000082 Prabh Alam Singh Dhillon 59.25

19 2203000287 Varun 58.5

20 2203000140 Rishi Rana 56.625

21 2203000407 Arshinder Singh Malhotra 55.875

22 2203001564 Mukul Nagpal 53.375

23 2203001363 Shivam Sethi 53

Non-resident Indians
(for more information check P.U. Handbook of Information 2022 

B.Com.L.L.B. (Hons.)

Wards of Foreign Nationals and NRIs
(for more information check P.U. Handbook of Information 2022)

PU-B.A./B.Com. LL.B. (Hons.) 5 Years Integrated Course - 
2022
Following is the Provisional Merit List (subject to eligibility and verification of original documents) after 
considering the objections raised by the Candidates for Admission to PU-B.A./B.Com.LL.B. (Hons.) 5 
Years Integrated Course - 2022 under reserved category of NRI.

In case the candidates result of 10+2 is revised by revaluation, he/she can approach the UILS, PU, 
Chandigarh on or before the day of couselling for correction in the provisional merit list.
Merit Score is calculated taking 50% of the class +2 %age including weightages (if any) and 50% of the 
UGLAW Entrance Test Marks.

Candidates can check the detailed calculation of their merit score using login id and password.



24 2203001440 Mahek Bal 52.025

25 2203000609 Dhriti Jain 50.85

26 2203000986 Navneet Kaur Jaswal 48.125

27 2203004092 Karanpreet Singh Dhillon 47.4

28 2203001316 Tejveer Singh 44.25

29 2203000548 Sachet Walia 66.125

30 2203002372 Anshiv Berry 65.902

31 2203001282 Hunar Chaudhry 49.825

Late Applicants
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